Nume of Deceased
(Surname first)

|
|

Address, description and date of death of Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given
and names, in parentheses, of Persenal Representatives

Date befare which

notices of claim

to be given

Davipson, Sarah Edith

Cant, Emma Mottram

SaviLLE, Elizabeth

Davies, Glyn

DwykRr, Ethel Rose

Jovce, Mary Jane

Elworthy.
JoBson, The Reverend
Frederick William
Baron.

Zwicky, John Frederick

GILsTON, John McMillan

FoLsTER, Jane Ellen

BeaumonT, Albert
William,

FaANSHAWE, Isabell
Forrester.

GREEN, Catherine

LEea, Frances Martha .

9 Fontayne Avenue, Rainham, Essex, Spinster. 17th
July 1963.

62 Meon Road, Boscombe E., Bournemouth, Widow.
24th July 1963.

16 Glen View Road, Bickley, Kent, Widow. 26th
July 1963.

241§g§st Street, Pontypridd, Glamorgan. 28th July

Flat 4, Albert Street, Exeter, Spinster.
1963

16th July

10 Regents Park, Heavitree, Exeter, Widow. 22nd
July 1963.

St. John’s Home, Duncloutha Road, Hastings, Sussex,
Clerk in Holy Orders. 18th December 1962.

“ Greengate ”, Vache Lane, Chalfont St. Giles, Bucks,
Consulting Engineer. 14th July 1963.

55 Ridge Avenue, London N.21, Medical Practitioner.
16th May 1963.

47 Victoria Avenue, Whitley Bay, Northumberland,
Widow. 30th July 1963.

38 Phillipers Meriden Estate, Garston, Watford,
Solvent Recovery Plant Operator. 30th June 1963.

Somerton, Fairwarp, Uckfield, Sussex, Married. 22nd
July 1963.

“Awel Fryn”, Tower Road, LlJangollen, Wales,
formerly 24’ Holywell Road Ewloe, Flintshire,
Widow. 19th May 1963.

Ivy House, Station Road, Whittington, near Oswestry,
Salop, Widow. 30th June 1963.

The Manager, Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 110 George Lane, South
Woodford, E.18, or Hunt & Hunt, 13 Western Road, Romford, Solicitors.

Oscar H. Whittingham & Sons, Southbourne Chambers, West Southbourne, Bourne-
mouth, Solicitors.

Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 43 High Street, Beckenham, Kent ...

Barclays Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 112 St. Mary Street, Cardiff., or David
W. Harris, 25 Gelliwastad Road, Pontypridd, Glam, Solicitors.

W. H. Stone & Co., 6 Northernhay Place, Exeter, Solicitors. (Walter Roberts and
Richard Harrison Trafford.)

W. H. Stone & Co., 6 Northernhay Place, Exeter, Solicitors. (Doris Fanny Whitting-
ham and William Stanley Nevison Robley.)
Durham & Co., 80 Eden Street, Kingston on Thames, Surrey, Solicitors.

(Barclays
Bank Limited.)

National Provincial Bank Limited, T'rustee Department, 5A Broad Street, Reading, Berks,
or Norman E, Kelly & Son, 3 St Albans Road, Watford, Herts, Sollcxtors (National
Provincial Bank Limited and John Mevil Wynne Goodman)

Jacobs & Greenwood, 5 Theobalds Road, London W.C.1, Solicitors.
Gilston and William Edwin Baker.)

Weidner & Coupland, Martins Bank Chambers, Bedford Street, North Shields, Solicitors,
or National Provincial Bank Limited, 26 Mosley Street, Newcastle upon Tyne 1

(James Cavet

Lloyds Bank Limited, Executor and Trustee Department, P.O. Box 116, 165 The
Parade, Watford, Herts.

National Provincial Bank Limited, 155-8 North Street, Brighton 1, or J. M. Rix &
Kay, 116 High Street, Uckfield, Solicitors.

National Provincial Bank Limited, Trustee Branch, 7 Water Street, Liverpool 2, or
Rayner & Wade, 34 Castle Street, Liverpool 2, Solicitors,

National Provincial Bank Limited, Trustee Branch, 8-9 Mardol Head, Shrewsbury ...

31st October 1963

14th October 1963

23rd October 1963

1st November 1963

18th

18th

19th

18th

18th

20th

18th

17th

October

October

October

Oatober

October

October

October

October

22nd October

1963

1963

1963

1963

1963

1963

1963

1963

31st October 1963

(136)

(137)

(138)

135)

(139)

(140)

(141)

(142)

(143)

(144)

3
(145)

(146)

(147)

(148)

€961 1SNONY HIE] ‘ELLAZVS) NOANOT FH],

6¢89




