6829

Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date befere which notices of claim to be given
DAVIDSON, Sarah Edith	9 Fontayne Avenue, Rainham, Essex, Spinster. 17th July 1963.	The Manager, Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 110 George Lane, South Woodford, E.18, or Hunt & Hunt, 13 Western Road, Romford, Solicitors.	31st October 1963 (136)
CANT, Emma Mottram	62 Meon Road, Boscombe E., Bournemouth, Widow. 24th July 1963.	Oscar H. Whittingham & Sons, Southbourne Chambers, West Southbourne, Bourne-mouth, Solicitors.	14th October 1963 (137)
SAVILLE, Elizabeth	16 Glen View Road, Bickley, Kent, Widow. 26th July 1963.	Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 43 High Street, Beckenham, Kent	23rd October 1963 (138)
Davies, Glyn	24 West Street, Pontypridd, Glamorgan. 28th July 1963.	Barclays Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 112 St. Mary Street, Cardiff, or David W. Harris, 25 Gelliwastad Road, Pontypridd, Glam, Solicitors.	1st November 1963 (135)
Dwyer, Ethel Rose	Flat 4, Albert Street, Exeter, Spinster. 16th July 1963.	W. H. Stone & Co., 6 Northernhay Place, Exeter, Solicitors. (Walter Roberts and Richard Harrison Trafford.)	18th October 1963 (139)
JOYCE, Mary Jane Elworthy.	10 Regents Park, Heavitree, Exeter, Widow. 22nd July 1963.	W. H. Stone & Co., 6 Northernhay Place, Exeter, Solicitors. (Doris Fanny Whittingham and William Stanley Nevison Robley.)	18th October 1963 (140)
JOBSON, The Reverend Frederick William Baron.	St. John's Home, Duncloutha Road, Hastings, Sussex, Clerk in Holy Orders. 18th December 1962.	Durham & Co., 80 Eden Street, Kingston on Thames, Surrey, Solicitors. (Barclays Bank Limited.)	19th October 1963 (141)
Zwicky, John Frederick	"Greengate", Vache Lane, Chalfont St. Giles, Bucks, Consulting Engineer. 14th July 1963.	National Provincial Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 5A Broad Street, Reading, Berks, or Norman E. Kelly & Son, 3 St. Albans Road, Watford, Herts, Solicitors. (National Provincial Bank Limited and John Mevil Wynne Goodman.)	18th October 1963 (142)
Gilston, John McMillan	55 Ridge Avenue, London N.21, Medical Practitioner. 16th May 1963.	Jacobs & Greenwood, 5 Theobalds Road, London W.C.1, Solicitors. (James Cavet Gilston and William Edwin Baker.)	18th October 1963 (143)
Folster, Jane Ellen	47 Victoria Avenue, Whitley Bay, Northumberland, Widow. 30th July 1963.	Weidner & Coupland, Martins Bank Chambers, Bedford Street, North Shields, Solicitors, or National Provincial Bank Limited, 26 Mosley Street, Newcastle upon Tyne 1.	20th October 1963 (144)
Веаимонт, Albert William.	38 Phillipers Meriden Estate, Garston, Watford, Solvent Recovery Plant Operator. 30th June 1963.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Executor and Trustee Department, P.O. Box 116, 165 The Parade, Watford, Herts.	18th October 1963 (145)
Fanshawe, Isabell Forrester.	Somerton, Fairwarp, Uckfield, Sussex, Married. 22nd July 1963.	National Provincial Bank Limited, 155-8 North Street, Brighton 1, or J. M. Rix & Kay, 116 High Street, Uckfield, Solicitors.	17th October 1963 (146)
GREEN, Catherine	"Awel Fryn", Tower Road, Llangollen, Wales, formerly 24 Holywell Road, Ewloe, Flintshire, Widow. 19th May 1963.	National Provincial Bank Limited, Trustee Branch, 7 Water Street, Liverpool 2, or Rayner & Wade, 34 Castle Street, Liverpool 2, Solicitors.	22nd October 1963 (147)
LEA, Frances Martha	Ivy House, Station Road, Whittington, near Oswestry, Salop, Widow. 30th June 1963.	National Provincial Bank Limited, Trustee Branch, 8-9 Mardol Head, Shrewsbury	31st October 1963 (148)